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Antonsen Kjell 909 86 990 kjant@online.no

Arntsen Elisabeth K 992 56 746 earntsen1@icloud.com

Arntsen Frank 950 86 415 famarnts@online.no

Arntsen Ole AndreaS 938 16 008

Arntsen Espejord Grete 934 25 189 famarnts@online.no

Asphjell Ane Katrine 940 31 405 anekat@outlook.com

Aspmo Astri 952 54 842 astrimarius@hotmail.com

Bentsen Tove 901 00 145 tove.bentsen@hotmail.com

Bråten Camilla Iren 416 32 594 camilla.i.braaten@gmail.com

Dalen Brynjar 936 33 604 post@skoglundgard.no

Fagertun Tora 417 54 049 tora@fagertun.net

Haldorsen Sidsel 951 91 170

Hallin Valdian 423 45 678

Hamarsbøen Anne Siri 413 11 694 annesirihamarsboen@gmail.com

Hilling Terje 482 16 890 terje.hilling@online.no

Jakobsen Marianne 402 37 654 mjakobsen446@gmail.com

Johnsen Anette 404 81 720 johnsen_anette@hotmail.com

Knædal Amalie 993 75 320 amalie.knedal@gmail.com

Knædal Tony 414 68 882 tony@knædal.com

Kristensen Emma Kristine J. 975 11 164 emmak9160@gmail.com

Kyllingmo Tore 481 56 374 tkyll@combitel.no

Larsen Rita 913 41 203 lillelarsen.strand@gmail.com

Meldal Siri Rømo 478 14 922 siri-rmeldal@hotmail.com

Michalik Anika 412 48 087

Mikalsen Morten 975 63 711 ymsetjenesta@gmail.com

Millingsjord Fia Kristine 464 23 529 karlsson@live.no

Moland Linda 481 18 421

Nergård Ester Petrine 907 85 407 esterpetrine@gmail.com

Nergård Unn Helen 995 11 905 unn8976@hotmail.no

Nesbak Victoria Wangberg 413 17 858 victoriawangberg@hotmail.com

Nygård Connie Hanssen 469 41 132 conniehanss1@hotmail.com

Nygård Leif Arild 926 25 455 leif-arild-nygaard@hotmail.com

REMLO JØRN K 481 67 474 jknemlo@gmail.com

Rød Malene 924 86 787 malene.rod@presisvegdrift.no

Rølvåg Trine 483 37 882 trinerol@gmail.com

Schei Kim Andre 932 67 572

STEINSUND KAROLINE 412 54 568 karolinemarieee@hotmail.com

Svartvatn Kristina 959 61 622 krisva@vgs.nfk.no

Westermann Bendik Ellingsen 478 53 898 bendikwestermann@gmail.com
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